Date/Time:
16:44:00 09/20/24
05:46:09 09/22/24
05:46:09 09/22/24
05:46:09 09/22/24
05:46:09 09/22/24
18:00:28 09/22/24
16:55:02 09/23/24
16:55:02 09/23/24
16:55:02 09/23/24

16:55:17 09/23/24
16:55:17 09/23/24
16:55:17 09/23/24

18:32:59 09/23/24

18:32:59 09/23/24
18:32:59 09/23/24
19:17:36 09/23/24
13:25:00 09/24/24
15:55:32 09/24/24

19:56:00 09/25/24
19:56:00 09/25/24
19:56:00 09/25/24
22:35:36 09/25/24

22:35:36 09/25/24

Inmate Name:
MUNDY, BUTCH DUANE

BOOTHE, AARON G
BOOTHE, AARON G
BOOTHE, AARON G
BOOTHE, AARON G
LADRILLERU, FELIX TOVAR
RISON, VELMA LANELLE
RISON, VELMA LANELLE
RISON, VELMA LANELLE

NUGENT, JEREMY
NUGENT, JEREMY
NUGENT, JEREMY

EUBANKS, STEVEN P

EUBANKS, STEVEN P
EUBANKS, STEVEN P
WATERS, CHARMANE
GULLEDGE, SHERI R

ATWELL, WESLEY
MICHAEL
RAINEY, MELINDA DEANN

RAINEY, MELINDA DEANN
RAINEY, MELINDA DEANN
LAPRAIRIE, RAMONA

LAPRAIRIE, RAMONA
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Age:

25
50
50
50
50
32
40
40
40

33
33
33

51

51
51
41
55
35

48
48
48
57

57

LaSalle Parish Sheriffs Office

Booking Summary Report, by Date and Time

Statute Description:
FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST

FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST
NO TURN SIGNALS
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
POSSESSION OF CDS 11
DWI
POSSESSION OF CDS 11

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

ILLEGAL USE OF CDS IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR
POSSESSION OF CDS 11

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

ILLEGAL USE OF CDS IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR
DISTRIBUTION OR POSSESSION W/
INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE CDS 11

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
CONTEMPT OF COURT
MANUFACTURE/DISTRIBUTION CDS IV
CONTEMPT OF COURT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
THEFT
FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST

PROPER EQUIPMENT REQUIRED ON
VEHICLES; DISPLAY OF PLATE
POSSESSION OF CDS 11

Full Address:
DRY PRONG, LA

HARRISONBURG, LA
HARRISONBURG, LA
HARRISONBURG, LA
HARRISONBURG, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA

TROUT, LA
TROUT, LA
TROUT, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA
JENA, LA
LETTWORTH, LA
JENA, LA
GEORGETOWN, LA

OLLA, LA

OLLA, LA

OLLA, LA
DEVILLE, LA

DEVILLE, LA

Total Inmates: 11

Total Bookings: 11

Report Includes:

All dates between "00:00:00 09/20/24" and '23:59:59 09/26/24", All booking types not matching ‘MISD", All release dates, All dispositions, All booking
agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking numbers, All name numbers
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