

LaSalle Parish Sheriffs Office

Booking Summary Report, by Date and Time

•						
Date/Time:	Inmate Name:	Race:	Sex:	Age:	Statute Description:	Full Address:
16:44:00 09/20/24	MUNDY, BUTCH DUANE	W	M	25	FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST	DRY PRONG, LA
05:46:09 09/22/24	BOOTHE, AARON G	W	M	50	FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST	HARRISONBURG, LA
05:46:09 09/22/24	BOOTHE, AARON G	W	M	50	NO TURN SIGNALS	HARRISONBURG, LA
05:46:09 09/22/24	BOOTHE, AARON G	W	M	50	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION	HARRISONBURG, LA
05:46:09 09/22/24	BOOTHE, AARON G	W	M	50	POSSESSION OF CDS II	HARRISONBURG, LA
18:00:28 09/22/24	LADRILLERU, FELIX TOVAR	U	M	32	DWI	JENA, LA
16:55:02 09/23/24	RISON, VELMA LANELLE	W	F	40	POSSESSION OF CDS II	JENA, LA
16:55:02 09/23/24	RISON, VELMA LANELLE	W	F	40	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	JENA, LA
16:55:02 09/23/24	RISON, VELMA LANELLE	W	F	40	ILLEGAL USE OF CDS IN PRESENCE OF	JENA, LA
					MINOR	
16:55:17 09/23/24	NUGENT, JEREMY	W	M	33	POSSESSION OF CDS II	TROUT, LA
16:55:17 09/23/24	NUGENT, JEREMY	W	M	33	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TROUT, LA
16:55:17 09/23/24	NUGENT, JEREMY	W	M	33	ILLEGAL USE OF CDS IN PRESENCE OF	TROUT, LA
					MINOR	
18:32:59 09/23/24	EUBANKS, STEVEN P	W	M	51	DISTRIBUTION OR POSSESSION W/	JENA, LA
					INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE CDS II	
18:32:59 09/23/24	EUBANKS, STEVEN P	W	M	51	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	JENA, LA
18:32:59 09/23/24	EUBANKS, STEVEN P	W	M	51	POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA	JENA, LA
19:17:36 09/23/24	WATERS, CHARMANE	В	F	41	CONTEMPT OF COURT	LETTWORTH, LA
13:25:00 09/24/24	GULLEDGE, SHERI R	W	F	55	MANUFACTURE/DISTRIBUTION CDS IV	JENA, LA
15:55:32 09/24/24	ATWELL, WESLEY	W	M	35	CONTEMPT OF COURT	GEORGETOWN, LA
	MICHAEL					
19:56:00 09/25/24	RAINEY, MELINDA DEANN	W	F	48	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	OLLA, LA
19:56:00 09/25/24	RAINEY, MELINDA DEANN	W	F	48	THEFT	OLLA, LA
19:56:00 09/25/24	RAINEY, MELINDA DEANN	W	F	48	FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST	OLLA, LA
22:35:36 09/25/24	LAPRAIRIE, RAMONA	W	F	57	PROPER EQUIPMENT REQUIRED ON	DEVILLE, LA
					VEHICLES; DISPLAY OF PLATE	
22:35:36 09/25/24	LAPRAIRIE, RAMONA	W	F	57	POSSESSION OF CDS II	DEVILLE, LA

Total Inmates: 11 Total Bookings: 11

Report Includes

All dates between `00:00:00 09/20/24` and `23:59:59 09/26/24`, All booking types not matching `MISD`, All release dates, All dispositions, All booking agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking numbers, All name numbers

rpjlbsr.x3 09/30/24